
DeClerck Brothers
PH

Scale = 675 feet/inch

Prepared For: DeClerck Brothers

Prepared By: ISTC

Field: BOYLES

Rock Island, IL
Farm: BOYLES

Crop Zone:
Crop Year:

County:

155.67

Twp Rng Sec: 15N  3W  36

Acres:

Directions:

PH

Layer Summary
10 SitesLayer:

Attribute:

Average:
Weighted Average:

Minimum:
Maximum:

66

6.3

5.4
7.3

Records:

PH (unknown) Sites
Below 5.0
5.0 to 5.9 6
5.9 to 6.1 8
6.1 to 6.7 45
6.7 to 8.5 7
Above 8.5
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DeClerck Brothers
P1

Scale = 675 feet/inch

Prepared For: DeClerck Brothers

Prepared By: ISTC

Field: BOYLES

Rock Island, IL
Farm: BOYLES

Crop Zone:
Crop Year:

County:

155.67

Twp Rng Sec: 15N  3W  36

Acres:

Directions:

P1

Layer Summary
10 SitesLayer:

Attribute:

Average:
Weighted Average:

Minimum:
Maximum:

66

44

23
158

Records:

P1 (LbsPerAcre (st)) Sites
Below 10
10 to 30 14
30 to 44 26
44 to 65 20
65 to 300 6
Above 300
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DeClerck Brothers
K

Scale = 675 feet/inch

Prepared For: DeClerck Brothers

Prepared By: ISTC

Field: BOYLES

Rock Island, IL
Farm: BOYLES

Crop Zone:
Crop Year:

County:

155.67

Twp Rng Sec: 15N  3W  36

Acres:

Directions:

K

Layer Summary
10 SitesLayer:

Attribute:

Average:
Weighted Average:

Minimum:
Maximum:

66

265

181
464

Records:

K (LbsPerAcre (st)) Sites
Below 225 17
225 to 300 37
300 to 400 9
400 to 1000 3
Above 1000
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DeClerck Brothers
PH

Scale = 675 feet/inch

Prepared For: DeClerck Brothers

Prepared By: ISTC

Field: BOYLES

Rock Island, IL
Farm: BOYLES

Crop Zone:
Crop Year:

County:

155.67

Twp Rng Sec: 15N  3W  36

Acres:

Directions:

PH

Layer Summary
10 Contours -- PHLayer:

Attribute:

Average:
Weighted Average:

Minimum:
Maximum:

155.67

6.19
6.33

5.56
6.92

Acres:

PH (unknown) Acres
Below 5.00
5.00 to 5.90 6.83
5.90 to 6.10 19.18
6.10 to 6.70 118.52
6.70 to 8.50 11.13
Above 8.50
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DeClerck Brothers
P1

Scale = 675 feet/inch

Prepared For: DeClerck Brothers

Prepared By: ISTC

Field: BOYLES

Rock Island, IL
Farm: BOYLES

Crop Zone:
Crop Year:

County:

155.67

Twp Rng Sec: 15N  3W  36

Acres:

Directions:

P1

Layer Summary
10 Contours -- P1Layer:

Attribute:

Average:
Weighted Average:

Minimum:
Maximum:

155.68

44.7
43.7

25.6
95.7

Acres:

P1 (LbsPerAcre (st)) Acres
Below 10.0
10.0 to 30.0 18.57
30.0 to 44.0 75.98
44.0 to 65.0 51.71
65.0 to 300.0 9.42
Above 300.0
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DeClerck Brothers
K

Scale = 675 feet/inch

Prepared For: DeClerck Brothers

Prepared By: ISTC

Field: BOYLES

Rock Island, IL
Farm: BOYLES

Crop Zone:
Crop Year:

County:

155.67

Twp Rng Sec: 15N  3W  36

Acres:

Directions:

K

Layer Summary
10 Contours -- KLayer:

Attribute:

Average:
Weighted Average:

Minimum:
Maximum:

155.67

286.6
263.8

206.8
437.5

Acres:

K (LbsPerAcre (st)) Acres
Below 225.0 38.66
225.0 to 300.0 90.90
300.0 to 400.0 23.10
400.0 to 1000.0 3.01
Above 1000.0
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